
1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

1.
2.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

THE STATE COURT of HENRY COUNTY
HONORABLE Chaundra D. Lewis

Wednesday, November 15, 2023

 - 

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

AKUNJI ABIRIMU STSR2023002600 INMATE STATUS HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM SIMPLE ASSAULT   FAMILY VIOLENCE

CRIMINAL TRESPASS
 

AKUNJI ABIRIMU K STSR2023002865 INMATE STATUS HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING

PUBLIC DRUNKENNESS
 

BOUNDS TRAVIS ANTHONY STSR2023004198 WALK IN HEARING

9:00 AM V.G.C.S.A.

COUNTY CODE: DISORDERLY CONDUCT (PUBLIC INTOXICATION)
 

BUTT CHARLES MICHAEL STSR2023004493 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

CHHOEUNG ELIJAH REYES STSR2023003460 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM SPEEDING

RECKLESS DRIVING
 

CURRIN CLIFFORD STSR2023004492 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

IMPROPER TURN/LANE CHANGE/STOP
 

EDWARDS KENTA TYWANE STSR2023004473 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

VIOLATION OF INSTRUCTION PERMIT   WITHOUT 21 YEAR OLD DRIVER PRESENT

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
 

FAISON DANDRE AUSTIN STSR2023004471 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

GIBSON NOBLE ALI JR STSR2023004491 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

HANDS FREE GEORGIA LAW
 

GRUENBERGER JEFFREY

LAWRENCE

STSR2023004489 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED
 

HARGROVE MENTUHOTEPANKH S STSR2022002394 INMATE/ARRAIG/FTA LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING
 

HILLIARD JEFFERY STSR2023004156 INMATE/ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM FORGERY - 4TH DEGREE

FORGERY - 4TH DEGREE
 



1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
6.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
6.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.
2.

1.

2.
3.

Page 2

HONORABLE Chaundra D. Lewis For Wednesday, November 15, 2023

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

IGLECIAS HENRRIQUEZ OSCAR

ROLANDO

STSR2023004495 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

CONCEALING IDENTITY OF VEHICLE

OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
 

JONES JADA SHIRELLE STSR2023004466 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM V.G.C.S.A.

COUNTY CODE: DISORDERLY CONDUCT (PUBLIC INTOXICATION)

FAILING TO USE SEAT SAFETY BELT (ADULT)

IMPROPER DISPLAY OF LICENSE PLATES
 

JONES MONTE EUGENE STSR2023004488 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

FAILING TO USE SEAT SAFETY BELT (ADULT)
 

LEACH VERNON WINSTON STSR2023004386 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM IMPROPER LANE USAGE

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

IMPROPER USE OF CENTRAL LANE OF HIGHWAY

FAILING TO USE SEAT SAFETY BELT (ADULT)

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

MADDEN TIMOTHY L STSR2022002639 INMATE STATUS HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

MAI THANH T STSR2023004497 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE
 

MILLS ELVIN LAMONT STSR2023003802 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE
 

MONTERO ALFONZO STSR2023004496 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

IMPROPER TURN/LANE CHANGE/STOP

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

REYES GARCIA ADRIAN STSR2023003456 ARRAIGNMENT WOOD C KEITH JR

9:00 AM DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE
 

STEGER BRET WILEY STSR2023004498 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 



1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

Page 3

HONORABLE Chaundra D. Lewis For Wednesday, November 15, 2023

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

TURNER AJANI STEVEN STSR2023004116 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE
 

VOLCY KHASHIANA SHANAI STSR2023004490 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

HANDS FREE GEORGIA LAW

FAILING TO USE SEAT SAFETY BELT (ADULT)
 

WATERS DETRICE NICOLE STSR2023004011 WALK IN HEARING

9:00 AM DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

KNOWINGLY DRIVING MOTOR VEHICLE ON SUSPENDED, CANCELED, OR REVOKED

REGISTRATION

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

WATTS OVERTON KANYE OMARI STSR2023004015 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
 

WINFREY LAKEISHA NICOLE STSR2020001590 ARRAIGNMENT WINFREY LAKEISHA NICOLE -

PRO SE

9:00 AM FAILING TO USE SAFETY RESTRAINT CHILD/MINOR

FAILURE TO APPEAR FTA

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

AHMED MALIK STSR2016003531 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

BRITTON DECHASATTI RASHON STSR2023004017 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE

NO BRAKE LIGHTS OR WORKING TURN SIGNALS
 

BRYANT AMANDA STSR2023004469 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM SPEEDING

RECKLESS DRIVING
 

HODGE TRAVION DARELL STSR2023003985 ARRAIGNMENT HODGE TRAVION DARELL -PRO

SE

1:30 PM SPEEDING

RECKLESS DRIVING
 

MARTIN CHARLES ALLEN STSR2023004499 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE
 



1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
7.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.
33.

1.

2.

3.
4.

Page 4

HONORABLE Chaundra D. Lewis For Wednesday, November 15, 2023

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

MAYSON ANDREW CADARIUS STSR2023004467 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

POWELL GINGER LEIGH STSR2023004494 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

POSSESSION OF OPEN CONTAINER

IMPROPER TURN/LANE CHANGE/STOP

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE

FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY
 

RODRIGUEZ YANNET STSR2023004470 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

IMPROPER U TURN

FAILING TO USE SAFETY RESTRAINT CHILD/MINOR
 

ROMULUS SHARON STSR2023003312 ARRAIGNMENT SMYLY ROBERT

1:30 PM COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW
 

SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ YURI STSR2023004472 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
 



1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
7.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.

2.

3.
4.

Page 5

HONORABLE Chaundra D. Lewis For Wednesday, November 15, 2023

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

WILLIAMS DANIEL STSR2023004468 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM SPEEDING

RECKLESS DRIVING
 

YOUNG RICKY ANQUONTAVIUS STSR2023004219 PLEA CHANGE

1:30 PM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

SPEEDING
 

CAMERON STEVE MICHAEL STSR2023003488 APPEAR/PAY BEFORE

1:31 PM V.G.C.S.A.

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

COUNTY CODE: DISORDERLY CONDUCT (PUBLIC INTOXICATION)

LICENSE TO BE CARRIED AND EXHIBITED

BRAKE LIGHT REQUIREMENTS

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

DELGADO HERNANDEZ WILFREI STSR2023004002 APPEAR/PAY BEFORE

1:31 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

FAILURE TO SECURE LOAD ON OR IN VEHICLE
 

SMITH DORIAN RASHAD STSR2023004014 APPEAR/PAY BEFORE

1:31 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

IMPROPER PASSING

OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE
 

SMITH KIANDRE CHRISTIAN STSR2023004000 APPEAR/PAY BEFORE

1:31 PM V.G.C.S.A.

FAILING TO USE SEAT SAFETY BELT (ADULT)

COUNTY CODE: DISORDERLY CONDUCT (PUBLIC INTOXICATION)
 


