## THE STATE COURT of HENRY COUNTY

## HONORABLE Chaundra D. Lewis

Wednesday, November 15, 2023

		-	
Name Court Time	Case No. Statute	Hearing Type Description	Attorney
AKUNJI ABIRIMU	STSR2023002600	INMATE STATUS HEARING	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. SIMPLE ASSAULT FAMIL 2. CRIMINAL TRESPASS	LY VIOLENCE	
AKUNJI ABIRIMU K	STSR2023002865	INMATE STATUS HEARING	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING 2. PUBLIC DRUNKENNESS		
BOUNDS TRAVIS ANTHONY	STSR2023004198	WALK IN HEARING	
9:00 AM	1. V.G.C.S.A. 2. COUNTY CODE: DISORDERI	LY CONDUCT (PUBLIC INTOXIO	CATION)
BUTT CHARLES MICHAEL	STSR2023004493	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 2. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR		
CHHOEUNG ELIJAH REYES	STSR2023003460	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. SPEEDING 2. RECKLESS DRIVING		
CURRIN CLIFFORD	STSR2023004492	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 2. IMPROPER TURN/LANE CHA		
EDWARDS KENTA TYWANE	STSR2023004473	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WITHOUT A VAL: 2. VIOLATION OF INSTRUCT: 3. NO PROOF OF INSURANCE	ION PERMIT WITHOUT 21 Y	EAR OLD DRIVER PRESENT
FAISON DANDRE AUSTIN	STSR2023004471	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WITHOUT A VAL. 2. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR		
GIBSON NOBLE ALI JR	STSR2023004491	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 2. HANDS FREE GEORGIA LAW		
GRUENBERGER JEFFREY	STSR2023004489	ARRAIGNMENT	
LAWRENCE			
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE	SUSPENDED OR REVOKED	
HARGROVE MENTUHOTEPANKH	s STSR2022002394	INMATE/ARRAIG/FTA	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING 2. THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING		
HILLIARD JEFFERY	STSR2023004156	INMATE/ARRAIGNMENT	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. FORGERY - 4TH DEGREE 2. FORGERY - 4TH DEGREE		

Name	Case No.	Hearing Type	Attorney
Court Time	Statute	Description	Accorney
IGLECIAS HENRRIQUEZ OSCA	R STSR2023004495	ARRAIGNMENT	
ROLANDO			
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WITHOUT A VAL 2. CONCEALING IDENTITY O 3. OPERATION OF UNREGIST 4. NO PROOF OF INSURANCE	F VEHICLE ERED VEHICLE	
JONES JADA SHIRELLE	STSR2023004466	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. V.G.C.S.A. 2. COUNTY CODE: DISORDER 3. FAILING TO USE SEAT S 4. IMPROPER DISPLAY OF L		'ATION)
JONES MONTE EUGENE	STSR2023004488	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 2. DRIVING WITHOUT A VAL 3. OPERATION OF UNREGIST 4. NO PROOF OF INSURANCE 5. FAILING TO USE SEAT S	ID LICENSE ERED VEHICLE	
LEACH VERNON WINSTON	STSR2023004386	ARRAIGNMENT	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. IMPROPER LANE USAGE 2. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 3. IMPROPER USE OF CENTR 4. FAILING TO USE SEAT S 5. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEA	AL LANE OF HIGHWAY	
MADDEN TIMOTHY L	STSR2022002639	INMATE STATUS HEARING	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	<ol> <li>BATTERY</li> <li>SIMPLE BATTERY</li> <li>FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEA</li> </ol>	R' (RESPOND TO CITATION)	
MAI THANH T	STSR2023004497	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 2. DRIVING WITHOUT A VAL		
MILLS ELVIN LAMONT	STSR2023003802	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 2. DRIVING WITHOUT A VAL		
MONTERO ALFONZO	STSR2023004496	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WITHOUT A VAL 2. IMPROPER TURN/LANE CH 3. NO PROOF OF INSURANCE 4. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEA	ANGE/STOP	
REYES GARCIA ADRIAN	STSR2023003456	ARRAIGNMENT	WOOD C KEITH JR
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WITHOUT A VAL	ID LICENSE	
STEGER BRET WILEY	STSR2023004498	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 2. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEA		

Name	Case No.	Hearing Type	Attornov
Court Time	Statute	Description	Attorney
TURNER AJANI STEVEN	STSR2023004116	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 2. DRIVING WITHOUT A VA		
VOLCY KHASHIANA SHANAI	STSR2023004490	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSI 2. HANDS FREE GEORGIA LA 3. FAILING TO USE SEAT	WA	
WATERS DETRICE NICOLE	STSR2023004011	WALK IN HEARING	
9:00 AM	REGISTRATION	LID LICENSE  TOR VEHICLE ON SUSPENDED,  AR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)	CANCELED, OR REVOKED
WATTS OVERTON KANYE OMAR:	I STSR2023004015	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSI 2. DRIVING WITHOUT A VAI 3. OPERATION OF UNREGIST 4. NO PROOF OF INSURANCE	E SUSPENDED OR REVOKED LID LICENSE TERED VEHICLE	
WINFREY LAKEISHA NICOLE	STSR2020001590	ARRAIGNMENT	WINFREY LAKEISHA NICOLE -
9:00 AM	1. FAILING TO USE SAFET 2. FAILURE TO APPEAR FT 3. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEA		
AHMED MALIK	STSR2016003531	ARRAIGNMENT	
1:30 PM		E SUSPENDED OR REVOKED  AR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)  AR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)	
BRITTON DECHASATTI RASHON	N STSR2023004017	ARRAIGNMENT	
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING WITHOUT A VAI 2. DRIVING WHILE LICENSI 3. OPERATION OF UNREGIST 4. NO BRAKE LIGHTS OR WO	E SUSPENDED OR REVOKED	
BRYANT AMANDA	STSR2023004469	ARRAIGNMENT	
1:30 PM	1. SPEEDING 2. RECKLESS DRIVING		
HODGE TRAVION DARELL	STSR2023003985	ARRAIGNMENT	HODGE TRAVION DARELL -PRO
1:30 PM	1. SPEEDING 2. RECKLESS DRIVING		
MARTIN CHARLES ALLEN	STSR2023004499	ARRAIGNMENT	
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSI 2. DRIVING WITHOUT A VA		

Name Court Time	Case No.	Hearing Type  Description	Attorney	
MAYSON ANDREW CADARIUS	STSR2023004467	ARRAIGNMENT		
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED 2. DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE 3. FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE 4. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)			
POWELL GINGER LEIGH	STSR2023004494 ARRAIGNMENT			
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED 2. DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE 3. POSSESSION OF OPEN CONTAINER 4. IMPROPER TURN/LANE CHANGE/STOP 5. FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE 6. FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY			
RODRIGUEZ YANNET	STSR2023004470	ARRAIGNMENT		
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE 2. IMPROPER U TURN 3. FAILING TO USE SAFETY RESTRAINT CHILD/MINOR			
ROMULUS SHARON	STSR2023003312	ARRAIGNMENT	SMYLY ROBERT	
1:30 PM	1. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT  2. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT  3. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT  4. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT  5. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT  6. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT  7. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT  8. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT  9. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT  10. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT  11. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT  12. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT  13. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT  14. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT  15. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT  16. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT  17. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT  18. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT  19. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT  20. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT  21. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT  22. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT  23. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT  24. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT  25. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT  26. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT  27. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT  28. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT  29. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT  29. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT  30. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT  31. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT  32. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT  33. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT  34. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT  35. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT  36. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT  37. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT  4. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT  4. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT  4.	TENDANCE LAW TTENDANCE L		
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ YURI	STSR2023004472	ARRAIGNMENT		
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING WITHOUT A VAI 2. OPERATION OF UNREGIS' 3. NO PROOF OF INSURANCE	TERED VEHICLE		

Name	Case No.	Hearing Type		
Court Time	Statute	Description	Attorney	
WILLIAMS DANIEL	STSR2023004468	ARRAIGNMENT		
1:30 PM	1. SPEEDING			
	2. RECKLESS DRIVING			
YOUNG RICKY ANQUONTAVIUS	STSR2023004219	PLEA CHANGE		
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING UNDER THE I	NFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)		
	2. DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE			
	3. SPEEDING			
CAMERON STEVE MICHAEL	STSR2023003488	APPEAR/PAY BEFORE		
1:31 PM	1. V.G.C.S.A.			
	2. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED			
	3. COUNTY CODE: DISORDERLY CONDUCT (PUBLIC INTOXICATION)			
	4. LICENSE TO BE CARRIED AND EXHIBITED 5. BRAKE LIGHT REQUIREMENTS			
	6. FTA 'FAILURE TO APP	EAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)		
DELGADO HERNANDEZ WILFREI STSR2023004002 APPEAR/PAY BEFORE				
1:31 PM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICEN	SE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED		
	2. DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE			
	3. FAILURE TO SECURE LOAD ON OR IN VEHICLE			
SMITH DORIAN RASHAD	STSR2023004014	APPEAR/PAY BEFORE		
1:31 PM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED 2. DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE			
	3. IMPROPER PASSING			
-	4. OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE			
SMITH KIANDRE CHRISTIAN	STSR2023004000	APPEAR/PAY BEFORE		
1:31 PM	1. V.G.C.S.A.			
	2. FAILING TO USE SEAT SAFETY BELT (ADULT)			
	3. COUNTY CODE: DISORD	ERLY CONDUCT (PUBLIC INTOXICATION)		